SL24xx Series
Embedded Modem Specifications
SL24xxSU / SL24xxSE: 24-pin DIP
Features
• Over-Voltage and Current Protection: 70V and 200mA
• Parallel Phone Detection and Caller ID Detection
• EEPROM Included
• Supports the use of an External Clock

15, or 04.
Figure 5: SL24xxSU Evaluation board
Ordering Information
 Speed Part Number Description
SL2404SU Si2404 Global Modem Module 2400 bps
SL2404SE Si2404 Global Modem Module – Nordic*
SL 2415SU Si2415Global Modem Module 14.4 Kbps
SL 2415SE Si2415 Global Modem Module – Nordic*
SL2434SU Si2434 Global Modem Module 33.6 Kbps
SL2434SE Si2434 Global Modem Module – Nordic*
SL2457SU Si2457 Global Modem Module 56 Kbps V.90
SL2457SE Si2457 Global Modem Module – Nordic*
SL2493SU Si2493 Global Modem Module 56 Kbps V.92
SL2493SE Si2493 Global Modem Module – Nordic*
SL24xxEVB-U Si24xx Global Modem Module Evaluation
Board SL24xxEVB-E Si24xx Global Modem Module – Nordic*
Contact Information
Wintec Industries Inc.